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Multicultural Student Services Directors Council (MSSDC)

Legacy of Officers

President

2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994

Christina Castorena
Christina Castorena
Dan Johnson

Cessa Heard-Johnson
Rachel Wellman
Jeffrey Vasquez
Richardo Leyva-Puebla
Yvonne Terrell-Powell
Yvonne Terrell-Powell
Alex Montoya

Alex Montoya
Namura K. Nkeze
Agnes B. Steward
Agnes B. Steward
Bruce Carter

Cerethal Burnett

Ruth Silverthorne

Vice-President

2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994

Kat Flores

Kat Flores

Shirley Sutton

Shirley Sutton

Faisal Jaswar

Rachel Wellman
Cessa Heard-Johnson
Richardo Leya-Puebla
Richardo Leya-Puebla
Mona Pitre

Alex Montoya
Namura K. Nkeze
Agnes B. Steward
Donna McConnell-Odom
Rich Tucker

Mark Francis

Everett Community College

Everett Community College

Lower Columbia Community College
South Seattle Community College
Olympic College

North Seattle Community College
Tacoma Community College
Shoreline Community College
Shoreline Community College

Lower Columbia Community College
Lower Columbia Community College
North Seattle Community College
Pierce College

Pierce College (Pro-Tem)

Columbia Basin Community College
Highline Community College

Skagit Valley College

Bates Technical College

Bates Technical College

Edmonds Community College
Edmonds Community College
Bellevue Community College
Olympic College

South Seattle Community College
Tacoma Community College
Tacoma Community College
Olympic College

Lower Columbia Community College
North Seattle Community College
Pierce College

Tacoma Community College
Yakima Valley Community College
Walla Walla Community College



Treasurer
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993

Secretary
2009-2010

2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994

Larissa Tikhonova
Gwen Noble

Gwen Noble

Lisa Shyne

Lisa Shyne

Yoshiko Hardin-Abe
Yoshiko Hardin-Abe
Francisco Salinas
Marjan Coester
Marjan Coester
Toni Castro

Toni Castro

Toni Castro
Therese Montoya
Girtha Reed

Girtha Reed

Girtha Reed
Carmen E. Godinez

Margaret Robinson
Faviola Contreras
Faviola Contreras

Maritza Medina-Baida
Maritza Medina-Baida

Shirley Sutton
Tina Young

Tina Young
Kayleen U. Oka
Kayleen U. Oka
Pier Mitchell

Pier Mitchell
Namura Nkeze
Agnes B. Steward
Agnes B. Steward
Denise Osei

Respectfully Kat Flores, May 19, 2009

Cascadia Community College

South Puget Sound Community College
South Puget Sound Community College
Tacoma Community College

Tacoma Community College

Highline Community College

Highline Community College

Skagit Valley College (Elected/Resigned)
Clark College

Clark College

Highline Community College

Highline Community College

Highline Community College

Lower Columbia Community College
Green River Community College

Green River Community College

Green River Community College
Edmonds Community College

Tacoma Community College
Wenatchee Valley College
Wenatchee Valley College

Pierce College Fort Steilacoom
Pierce College Fort Steilacoom
Edmonds Community College
Seattle Central Community College
Seattle Central Community College
Edmonds Community College
Edmonds Community College
Clover Park Technical College
Clover Park Technical College
North Seattle Community College
Pierce College

Pierce College

Spokane Community College



